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Emma Lewis 
Alachua Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
3440 Northeast 39th Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32609 
Phone: 352-955-7893 
Email: Emma.Lewis@sequelyouthservices.com 

Anne Martin 
Bay Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
450 East 11th Street 
Panama City, FL 32401 
Phone: 850-872-4706 ext. 119 
Email: MartiLA@bay.k12.fl.us 

Mike Folger 
Brevard Juvenile Detention Center 
5225 Dewitt Avenue 
Cocoa, FL 32927 
Phone: 321-271-8092 
Email: Folger.Michael@brevardschools.org 

Dr. Sherrie Poitier 
Broward Juvenile Detention Center 
222 Northwest 22nd Avenue 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311 
Phone: 954-984-4545 ext 222 
Email: Sherrie.poitier@browardschools.com 

Joe Romero 
Collier Juvenile Detention Center 
3351 East Tamiami Trail 
Naples, FL 34112 
Phone: 239-417-6279 
Email: RomeroJO@collierschools.com 

Kim Hester 
Duval Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
1241 East 8th Street 
Jacksonville, FL 32206 
Phone: 904-798-4820 ext. 274 
Email: HesterK1@duvalschools.org 

Mercedes Musto 
Escambia Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
1800 St. Mary Avenue 
Pensacola, FL 32501 
Phone: 850-595-8820 ext. 132 
Email: mmusto@ecsdfl.us 

Anglin Brown-Mosely 
Hillsborough Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
West 
3948 West Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard 
Tampa, FL 33614 
Phone: 813-382-0161 
Email: Anglin.Brown-Mosely@sdhc.k12.fl.us 

James Buchanon 
Southwest Florida Regional Juvenile Detention 
Center 
2525 Ortiz Avenue 
Fort Myers, FL 33905 
Phone: 239-332-6927 ext. 144 
Email: JamesLB@leeschools.net 

Richard Richardson 
Leon Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
2303 Ron Ellis Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 32310 
Phone: 850-488-7672 
Email: richardsonr2@leonschools.net 

David McCarron 
Manatee Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
1803 5th Street West 
Bradenton, FL 34205 
Phone: 941-741-3445 
Email: McCarronD@manateeschools.net 

Steven Luckey 
Marion Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
3040 Northwest 10th Street 
Ocala, FL 34475 
Phone: 352-732-1450 ext. 241 
Email: Steven.Luckey@marion.k12.fl.us 
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Eddy Lafaille 
Miami-Dade Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
3300 Northwest 27th Avenue 
Miami, FL 33142 
Phone: 305-638-5054 
Email: elafaille@dadeschools.net 

Lena Bertram 
Monroe Juvenile Detention Center 
5503 College Road, 1st Floor 
Key West, FL 33040 
Phone: 305-293-1500 ext. 106 
Email: Lena.Bertram@keysschools.com 

Stephanie Duenas 
Okaloosa Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
4448 Straight Line Road 
Crestview, FL 32539 
Phone: 850-419-9389 
Email: SDuenas@okaloosaacademy.org 

Renessa Williams 
Orange Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
2800 South Bumby Avenue 
Orlando, FL 32806 
Phone: 407-897-2800 ext. 126 
Email: Reneesa.Williams@ocps.net 

Dr. Freddie Israel 
Palm Beach Juvenile Detention 
1100 45th Street, Building A 
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 
Phone: 561-681-5908 
Email: freddi.israel@palmbeachschools.org 

Kevin Coggins 
Pasco Juvenile Detention Center 
28534 State Road 52 
San Antonio, FL 33576 
Phone: 352-588-5900 ext. 123 
Email: kgcoggins@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Robin Fate 
Pinellas Juvenile Detention Center 
5255 140th Avenue North 
Clearwater, FL 33760 
Phone: 727-538-7101 ext. 250 
Email: FateR@pcsb.org 

Michele Hinder 
St. Lucie Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
1301 Bell Avenue 
Fort Pierce, FL 34982 
Phone: 772-595-3212 
Email: Michele.Hinder@stlucieschools.org 

Rebecca Pelletier 
Volusia Regional Juvenile Detention Center 
3840 Old Deland Road 
Daytona Beach, FL 32124 
Phone: 386-947-5902 
Email: RPelleti@volusia.k12.fl.us 
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